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Long Beach Sea Rats
Team They/Them
The Steamers

Coach

Stabilizer

Goose

PTS
253
229
186
165
162
150
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BEHIND

OPT
64
77
74
70
92
78

MER
395.3%
297.4%
251.4%
235.7%
176.1%
192.3%

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Minnesota Football League (Playoffs) Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 24 9:19am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



