

Minnesota Football League (Playoffs) Standings

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 24 9:19am ET

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Long Beach Sea Rats	253		64	395.3%
Team They/Them	229	-24	77	297.4%
The Steamers	186	-67	74	251.4%
Coach	165	-88	70	235.7%
Stabilizer	162	-91	92	176.1%
Goose	150	-103	78	192.3%

Minnesota Football League (Playoffs) Standings